#### Document Description: Issue Fee Payment (PTO-85B)

# Issue Fee Transmittal Form

Application Number	Filing Date	First Named Inventor	Atty. Docket No. Confirmatio		
16052623	02-Aug-2018	Manli Zhu	CreativeTech_01RECon	5388	
TITLE OF INVENTION :					

Microphone Array System

Entity S	tatus		Application Type	A	rt Unit	Class - Subclass	EXAMINER
Small		Utility	/ under 35 USC 111(a)	3992	2	300000	OVIDIO ESCALANTE
Issue Fee Due	Publication Du	e	Total Fee(s) Due		Da	ate Due	Prev. Paid Fee
\$500	\$0		\$500		20-Nov-20	)20	50

# 1.Change of Correspondence Address and/or Indication Of Fee Address (37 CFR 1.33 & 1.363)

Current Correspondence Address:	Current Indicated Fee Address :			
64188				
ASHOK TANKHA	ASHOK TANKHA			
36 GREENLEIGH DRIVE	36 GREENLEIGH DRIVE			
SEWELL NJ 08080	SEWELL NJ 08080			
UNITED STATES	UNITED STATES			
856-266-5145	856-266-5145			
_ASH@IPPROCUREMENT.COM	docketing@ipprocurement.com			
Change of correspondence address requested, system generated AIA/122-EFS form attached	Fee Address indication requested, system generated SB/47-EFS form attached			

## 2.Entity Status

## **Change in Entity Status**

DOCKET

ARM

Applicant certifying micro entity status; system generated Micro Entity certification form attached. See 37 CFR 1.29. Note: Absent a valid certification of micro entity status, issue fee payment in the micro entity amount will not be accepted at the risk of application abandonment. If this box is checked, you will be prompted to choose a micro entity status on the gross income basis (37 CFR 1.29(a)) or the institution of higher education basis (37 CFR 1.29(d)), and make the applicable certification online.

Applicant asserting small entity status. See 37 CFR 1.27.
 Note: If the application was previously under micro entity status, checking this box will be taken to be a notification of loss of entitlement to micro entity status.

$\cap$	Applicant changing to regular undiscounted fee status.
$\bigcirc$	Note: Checking this box will be taken to be a notification of loss of entitlement to small or micro entity status, as applicable.

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.

3.The Following Fee(s) Are Submitted:	
Sue Fee	I authorize USPTO to apply my previously paid issue fee to the current fees due
Publication Fee	The Director is hereby authorized to apply my previously paid issue fee to the current fee due and to charge deficient fees to Deposit Account Number
Advance Order - # of copies	If in addition to the payment of the issue fee amount submitted with this form, there are any discrepancies in any amount(s) due, the Director is authorized to charge any deficiency, or credit any overpayment, to Deposit Account Number The issue fee must be submitted with this form. If payment of the issue fee does not accompany this form, checking this box and providing a deposit account number will NOT be effective to satisfy full payment of the fee(s) due.

#### 4.Firm and/or Attorney Names To Be Printed

# NOTE: If no name is listed, no name will be printed For printing on the patent front page, list to be displayed as entered 1. Ashok Tankha 2. 3.

#### 5.Assignee Name(s) and Residence Data To Be Printed

PLEASE NOTE: Unless an assignee is identified below, no assignee data will appear on the patent. If an assignee is identified below, the document has been filed for recordation as set forth in 37 CFR 3.11. Completion of this form is NOT a substitute for filing an assignment.

	Name	City	State	Country	Category
VOCALIFE LLC		PLANO	TEXAS	united states	corporation

#### 6.Signature

Δ

DOCKET

certify, in accordance with 37 CFR 1.4(d)(4) that I am an attorney or agent registered to practice before the Patent and Trademark Office who has filed and has been granted power of attorney in this application. I also certify that this Fee(s) Transmittal form is being transmitted to the USPTO via EFS-WEB on the date indicated below.

Signature	/a tankha/	Date	11-19-2020
Name	Ashok Tankha	Registration Number	33802